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年份  

車輛價格（元）  

合計  
150,000
或以下

150,001
至

300,000

300,001
至

500,000

500,001
或以上

 

(i)  (ii)  (i) (ii)  (i) (ii)  (i) (ii)  (i) (ii)  

2005           

2006           

2007           

2008           
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2013           

2014           


